SC Offenhausen
SSLG 2 und SSLG 3 Schiel3en

04.06.2022

2022

Ergebnisse



SSLG 2

Offenhausen

Frauen

Rang|

NAME, Vorname

Verein

Lv coD

1

2

04.06.2022

3 4 5 6

7

8 9

10

Ergebnis

Damberger Karin

HSV Stadl Paura

90

88

82

90

Raboczy Annamaria

HSV Stadl Paura

87

85

85

84

81

81

78

87

Doppelbauer Elisabeth

GSSV

83

77

74

58

49

83

Roithmeier Bettina

HSV Stadl Paura

67

67

61

60

48

40

67

Loidl Margarethe

GSSV

67

65

39

67
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SSLG 2

Offenhausen 04.06.2022
Méanner
[Rang O/R NAME, Vorname Verein weoo| 4 5 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Ergebnis
1. Lindinger Rudolf GSSV 94189|89(89]|87]87 94
2. Scheuringer Niclas SCO 94185(84[82]|63 94
3. Demmel Josef GSSV 93[(91[89]|84 93
4, Sippl Glnter GSSV 92|91(88|84|81 92
5. Kaltenbéck Stefan GSSV 92190(89(83]79 92
6. Maier Christian ASKO Pregarten 91]190[90(84|84|80|78 91
7. Klement Bernhard IHS Miinsteuer 91[(90[89|89]|85 91
8. Schubert Johannes SCO 90]83|79 90
9. Stritzinger Christopher  |HSV Stadl Paura 88|87|85 88
10. Dettelbacher Martin GSsV 88[81[72|72 88
11. Gerhard Wilhelm SCo 86[83|68 86
12. Steiner Wolfgang SCO 85|83 85
13. Prielinger Stefan SCO 8418079 84
14. Pumberger Alexander  |GSSV 82|82 81 82
15. Bernglau Wolfgang 81(80|77 81
16. Dettelbacher Alexander |GSSV 80[ 78|75 80
17. Roithner Josef SCo 77[73[71]69]62 77
18. Dettelbacher David GSSV 76|76 76
19. Diplinger Glinther SCO 70| 68| 68[66]|59 70
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SSLG 2
Offenhausen 04.06.2022
Senioren

[Rang O/R NAME, Vorname Verein eoo| 4 5 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Ergebnis
1. Hahn Gerhard GSsV 96193[90(89] 87 96
2. Brauneis Werner SCO 91(89(89|87|78 91
3. Hutwagner Josewf SCO 8683[79|77|73 86
4. Thannhofer Gerhard SCO 82)180|77 82
5. Schiefermayr Johann SCO 80|77(72)|68]|67 80
6. Bauer Egon SCO 63[60|55]|53 63
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SSLG 3
Offenhausen 04.06.2022
Frauen
[Rang O/R NAME, Vorname Verein veool 4 5 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 O Ergebnis
1. Damberger Karin HSV Stadl Paura 79|79(78 79
2. Raboczy Annamaria HSV Stadl Paura 75|70 67 75
3. Doppelbauer Elisabeth  |GSSV 69)62|46| 36|28 69
4. Schnellenhuber Helga  |GSSV 67|67 |67 53|53 67
5. Roithmeier Bettina HSV Stadl Paura 58(58[51|50]|38 58
6. Loidl Margarethe GSSV 36|33
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Obert SSLG 3
Lande 04.06.2022
Offenhausen
Manner
Rang NAME, Vorname Verein Lveoo| 4y 5 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Ergebnis
1. |Lindinger Rudolf GSSV 93/92|90(89|88]|84]81 93
2. |Klement Bernhard IHS Miinsteuer 91|89|87(81]|79 91
3. |Klaltenbdck Stefan GSSV 90[90|87|87|86 90
4. |Sippl Gunter GSSV 90(80|78]|73 90
5. |Stritzinger Christopher |HSV Stadl Paura 8718383 87
6. |Brandimayr Christian  |HSV Stadl Paura 8783|179 87
7. _|Prielinger Stefan Sco 871767671 87
8. |Demmel Josef GSSV 86|84|83|78 86
9. |Maier Christian ASKO Pregarten 84(183[82|82]|80 84
10. |Pumberger Alexander |GSSV 82[78|74|65|63 82
11. |Dettelbacher David GSSV 82[76|75 82
12. |Dettelbacher Alexander |GSSV 80|77|76 80
13. |Dettelbacher Martin GSSV 79(72|72]70 79
14. |Gerhard Wilhelm SCO 7816952 78
15. |Bernglau Wolfgang 7717770 77
16. |HOlzI Dietmar HSV Stadl Paura 75]73 75
17. |Diplinger Guinther SCO 5414946 54
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Obert SSLG 3
Lande

Offenhausen

Senioren

NAME, Vorname Verein Lv cop

1

04.06.2022

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 Ergebnis

Hahn Gerhard GSSV

94

8888|8281

94

Brauneis Werner SCO

87

85|79|77|73

87

Thannhofer Gerhard |SCO

78

68

78

Herndlbauer Bert GSSV

76

74

76

Reinthlaer Otto SCO

59

58| 58|54 |42

59
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